Approx 3 lakh per annum (Including all-pay). 

Total Course Fees: 3,00,000/- (3 lakh approximately) Excluding GST 

Details statement of course fees:- 

SL Purpose Amount 

01 Processing fees 50,000/- (Fifty thousand only) Excluding GST 

02 Professional fees of Education consultant 1,50,000/- (One lakh fifty thousand only) 
Excluding GST 

03 Training and other documentation Approx 40,000/- (Forty thousand) 

04 Professional fees of Job-consultant Approx 60,000/- (Sixty thousand) 

For admission: Send the documents mentioned below to the specified email ID: gnimservice@gmail.com (Please wait three